
FROM:
GA WAREHOUSE
GA WAREHOUSE
475 eagles landing pkwy

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 45 X 21 X 10 IN

REF: ZJMRC-251001-0288001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Stockbridge GA 30281

SHIP DATE: 30SEP25
ACTWGT: 58.53 LB
CAD: 259253994/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Wayne Edwards
Wayne Edwards

108 Fisk Ave Apt 4

(815) 593-2473
Dekalb IL 60115 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

3/
24

22
/5

9F
2

8847 9932 9062

     60115

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8847 9932 9062


